
ID WBS Task 

Mode

Task Name DurationStart

1 1 Fabric Dome 80 days Mon 7/03/16

2 1.1 Planning 12 days Mon 7/03/16

3 1.1.1 Team roles 3 days Mon 7/03/16

4 1.1.2 Task identification and 
allocation

7 days Thu 10/03/16

5 1.1.3 Gantt chart 2 days Mon 21/03/16

6 1.2 Research 30 days Wed 23/03/16

7 1.2.1 System Diagrams & Structural 
Drafts

3 days Wed 23/03/16

8 1.2.2  System Schematics & 
Structural Drawings

2 days Wed 23/03/16

9 1.2.3 Materials 28 days Fri 25/03/16

10 1.2.3.1 Fabric 7 days Fri 25/03/16

11 1.2.3.2 Metallic structure 14 days Fri 25/03/16

12 1.2.3.3 List of materials 4 days Thu 14/04/16

13 1.2.3.4 Life cycle 14 days Thu 14/04/16

14 1.2.3.5 Sustainability 7 days Thu 14/04/16

15 1.2.3.6 Tools 3 days Wed 20/04/16

16 1.2.4 Technologies 21 days Fri 25/03/16

17 1.2.4.1 Nodes, connections, etc 14 days Fri 25/03/16

18 1.2.4.2 Windows 14 days Fri 25/03/16

19 1.2.4.3 Automatic doors 21 days Fri 25/03/16

20 1.2.4.4 Standards 7 days Fri 25/03/16

21 1.2.4.5 Energy 3 days Fri 25/03/16

22 1.2.4.6 Software 14 days Fri 25/03/16
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ID WBS Task 

Mode

Task Name DurationStart

23 1.3 Design 24 days Wed 4/05/16

24 1.3.1 Choosing design 14 days Wed 4/05/16

25 1.3.1.1 Dome design 14 days Wed 4/05/16

26 1.3.1.2 Design Windows 7 days Wed 4/05/16

27 1.3.1.3 Design automatic door 7 days Wed 4/05/16

28 1.3.2 Final design 24 days Wed 4/05/16

29 1.3.2.1 Sketches 3 days Tue 24/05/16

30 1.3.2.2 3D design 10 days Tue 24/05/16

31 1.3.2.3 Logo, brand, etc 7 days Wed 4/05/16

32 1.4 Constructing 6 days Tue 7/06/16

33 1.4.1 Assembling 4 days Tue 7/06/16

34 1.4.2 Implementation of the 
automatic door

2 days Mon 13/06/16

35 1.4.3 Implementation of the windows 2 days Mon 13/06/16

36 1.5 Marketing 18 days Wed 23/03/16

37 1.5.1 Marketing plan 18 days Wed 23/03/16

38 1.5.2 SWOT analysis 5 days Wed 23/03/16

39 1.5.3 Ethical and Deontological 
concerns

5 days Wed 23/03/16

40 1.6 Testing 1 day Wed 15/06/16

41 1.6.1 Safety 1 day Wed 15/06/16

42 1.6.2 Electrical installation 1 day Wed 15/06/16

43 1.6.3 Doors 1 day Wed 15/06/16

44 1.6.4 Windows 1 day Wed 15/06/16
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ID WBS Task 

Mode

Task Name DurationStart

45 1.7 Final assesment 80 days Mon 7/03/16

46 1.7.1 WIKI 80 days Mon 7/03/16

47 1.7.2 Final report 80 days Mon 7/03/16

48 1.7.3 Presentation 3 days Wed 22/06/16

49 1.7.4 Video 10 days Mon 13/06/16
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